TM4 TautronicTM AC-S1-S/C
Low-Voltage Inverters
Ideal for Off-Highway Applications.
Controller for AC Induction Motor
Dana TM4 inverters provide advanced control of AC
induction & synchronous motors for traction or pump
functions of any electrical vehicle working with speed or
torque control algorithms.

supply
1
CAN interface 1
Serial Interface RS232 1
LIN Bus 1
Product part
number
AC-S1 72/80V 250A
SC SWS
ACS1R25000000
Related product part number
AMPSEAL 35 pin
Mating Connec-
tor Bag
900KC00000013
Fuse 250A 744EFCNL250
Thermal Pad for
AC-S1
768VR457A00
Specifications

SWS
ACMIQ37000E00
AC-M1 36/48V 500A S/C
SWS
ACMIQ50000E00
AC-M1 72/80V 350A S/C
SWS
ACM1R35000E00
AC-M1 72/80V 450A S/C
SWS
ACM1R45000EY0
Related product part number
AMPSEAL 23 pin Mating
Connector Bag
900KC00000019
Fuse 300A 744EFCNL300
Fuse 400A 744EFCNL400
Fuse 500A 744EFCNL500
Kit Fuse Support for
AC-M1
900KC00000022
Thermal Pad for AC-M1 768VR455A00

SWS
ACX1S50000000
AC-X1 80/100V 625A
SWS
ACX1S62000000
AC-X1 80/100V 750A
SWS
ACX1S75000000
Related product part number
AMPSEAL 35 pin
Mating Connector bag
900KC00000013
Fuse 300A 744EFCNL300
Fuse 400A 744EFCNL400
Fuse 500A 744EFCNL500
Fuse 700A 744EFCNN700
Thermal Pad for
AC-X1
768VR454A00
Specifications